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1. VENDOR CONTACT INFORMATION 

VENDOR 
NAME 

Street Address City ST ZIP 
Contact 
Name: 

Contact email: Contact 
phone: 

22nd Century 
Technologies 
Inc 

1, Executive 
Drive, Suite # 
285 Somerset New Jersey 08873 

Eva Gaddis-
McKnight 

govt@tscti.com 

888-998-
7284 

924 Inc dba 
Brandywine 
Technology 

4550 New 
Linden Hill Road, 
Suite 102 Wilmington Delaware 19808 

Joel Pierson jpierson@BrandywineTechnology.com 

302-656-
6100 

Abacus Service 
Corporation 

35055 West 
Twelve Mile 
Road, Suite 215 Farmington Hills Michigan 48331 

April Szlaga april@abacusservice.com 

248-522-
8005 

Abator 
Information 
Services, Inc 

615 South 
Avenue Pittsburgh Pennsylvania 15221 

Joanne E. 
Peterson 

Joanne@abator.com 

412-271-
5922 

Advance 
Digital Systems 
Inc 

4290 Chain 
Bridge Road, 
Suite 200 Fairfax Virginia 22030 

Prasad 
Nagaraj 

akapur@advancedigitalsys.com 

(703) 
585-5020 

Alpha 
Technologies 
USA Inc 

704 N. King 
Street Wilmington Delaware 19801 

Neeti Nagra neeti@alphait.us 

800-685-
7175 

Applied 
Technologies 
Inc 

169 Roundabout 
Trail Camden-Wyoming Delaware 19934 

Brian Valeski brian.valeski@gmail.com 

302-697-
6726 

Aries 
Computer 
System, Inc 

295 Durham 
Ave., Suite 105 South Plainfield New Jersey 07080 

Jim McDevitt jmcdevitt@aries-inc.com 

732-617-
8890 
x117 

ARK Solutions, 
Inc 

1939 Roland 
Clarke Pl, Suite 
300 Reston Virginia 20191 

Scott M. 
Callan 

Scott@ARKSolutionsInc.com 

(404) 
510-2893 

Beacon 
Systems Inc 

9900 W. Sample 
Road, Suite 400A Coral Springs Florida 33065 

Vinod Reddi vreddi@BeaconGov.com 

954-426-
1171 

Ciber, Inc 
6312 S. Fiddlers 
Green Circle, Greenwood Village Colorado 80111 

Tim Atkinson tatkinson@ciber.com 

301-339-
4531 

mailto:govt@tscti.com
mailto:jpierson@BrandywineTechnology.com
mailto:april@abacusservice.com
mailto:Joanne@abator.com
mailto:akapur@advancedigitalsys.com
mailto:neeti@alphait.us
mailto:brian.valeski@gmail.com
mailto:jmcdevitt@aries-inc.com
mailto:Scott@ARKSolutionsInc.com
mailto:vreddi@BeaconGov.com
mailto:tatkinson@ciber.com
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Suite 500 

CNC 
Consulting Inc 

50 E Palisades 
Ave. Englewood New Jersey 07631 

Andy 
Charlery 

acharlery@cncconsulting.com 

201-541-
9121 

CNT Infotech 
Corporation 7 Wick Road East Brunswick New Jersey 08816 

Muneer 
Ahamed 

muneer.ahamed@cntit.com 

302-331-
5477 

Cognosante 
Consulting, LLC 

8200 
Greensboro Dr., 
Suite 1200 McLean Virginia 22102 

Tom 
Matason 

tom.matason@cognosante.com 

703-206-
6051 

Compass 
Solutions, LLC 

1401 K Street, 
Suite 802 Washington 

District of 
Columbia 20005 

Anthony 
Onyewuchi 

aonyewuc@compasscentral.com 

(202) 
393-5454 

CompQsoft, 
Inc 

11951 Freedom 
Drive, Suite 1300 Reston Virginia 20190 

Farhana Iqbal farah@compqsoft.com 

703-344-
8445 

Computer Aid, 
Inc. (CAI) 

The CAI 
Innovation & 
Technology 
Center Newark Delaware 19711 

Glen Gray glen_gray@compaid.com 

302-831-
5569 

Comtech, LLC 
1801 Robert 
Fulton Drive, 
Suite 560 Reston Virginia 20191 

Shailendra 
Sharma 

ssharma@comtechllc.com 

703-927-
4284 

Connvertex 
Technologies 
Inc 

10855 South 
River Front 
Parkway, Suite 
#275 South Jordan Utah 84095 

Phil 
Silverman 

PHIL.SILVERMAN@CONNVERTEX.COM 

518-441-
9903 

Data Inc 72 Summit 
Avenue Montvale New Jersey 07465 

Conrad Leao conrad@dataincusa.com 

201-802-
9800 
x204 

Datawiz 
Corporation 

8201 
Greensboro 
Drive, Suite 300 McLean Virginia 22102 

Waseem 
Haider 

whaider@datawiz.net 

703-288-
5258 

Devcare 
Solutions 

131 N High 
Street, Suite 640 Columbus Ohio 43215 

Ramkumar 
Regupathy 

ram@devcare.com 

614-226-
2645 

Diamond 
Technologies, 
Inc 

221 West 9th 
Street, Suite 200 Wilmington Delaware 19801 

James Garrity jgarrity@diamondtechnologies.com 

302-656-
6050 
x203 

DTG 
Consulting 

250 Pehle 
Avenue, Suite Saddle Brook New Jersey 07663 

John F. Di 
Bari 

jdb@dtgconsulting.com 

212-629-
5721 

mailto:acharlery@cncconsulting.com
mailto:muneer.ahamed@cntit.com
mailto:tom.matason@cognosante.com
mailto:aonyewuc@compasscentral.com
mailto:farah@compqsoft.com
mailto:glen_gray@compaid.com
mailto:ssharma@comtechllc.com
mailto:PHIL.SILVERMAN@CONNVERTEX.COM
mailto:conrad@dataincusa.com
mailto:whaider@datawiz.net
mailto:ram@devcare.com
mailto:jgarrity@diamondtechnologies.com
mailto:jdb@dtgconsulting.com
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Solutions Inc 211, Park 80 
West, Plaza 1 

Eden 
Technologies 

424 W. 33rd 
Street New York New York 10001 

Allan 
Lorentzen 

alorentzen@edentechnologies.com 

212-912-
3125 

Elegant 
Enterprise 
Wide Solutions 
Inc 

25961 Hartwood 
Drive Chantilly Virginia 20152 

Priyanka 
Arora 

govt@elegantsolutions.us 

703-609-
0215 

Enterprise Iron 
Financial 
Industry 
Solutions, Inc 

100 Matawan 
Rd., Ste. 330 Matawan New Jersey 07747 

John Crocker jrc@enterpriseiron.com 

888-242-
4682 

Enthsquare, 
Inc 

411 State Route 
17 South, Suite 
120 Hasbrouck Heights New Jersey 07604 

Vinant 
Prahlad 

rfps@enthsquare.com 

(201) 
345-3226 
x 106 

eSystems Inc 
4390 U S Route 
1, Suite 301 Princeton New Jersey 08540 

Michael 
Weber 

sales@esystems-inc.com 

609-945-
7437 

FuturTech 
Consulting, LLC 32 Reads Way New Castle Delaware 19720 

Michael R. 
Nardo 

MNardo@futurtech.com 

302-428-
1300 

GDH 
Consulting, Inc 

4200 E. Skelly 
Drive, Suite 650 Tulsa Oklahoma 74135 

Chris 
Hampton 

delaware@gdhconsulting.com 

334-261-
3324 

GeoDecisions, 
a division of 
Gannett 
Fleming, Inc 

207 Senate 
Avenue Camp Hill Pennsylvania 

17011-
2316 

Thomas L. 
Saltzer 

tsaltzer@geodecisions.com 

717-763-
7211 
x2815 

Global 
Economic 
Advantage Inc. 
DBA Vegazva 
Group 

920 Davis Road, 
Suite 206 Elgin Illinois 60123 

Anil Puri anil.puri@vegazva.com 

630-948-
7728 

iBusiness 
Solution, LLC 

5000 Lenker 
Street, Suite 200 Mechanicsburg Pennsylvania 17050 

Narendra 
Ghuge 

sales@ibusinesssolution.com 

717-724-
7865 

iLynx Inc 
7600 Southern 
Oak Dr. Springfield Virginia 22153 

Sharif 
Almamum 

sharif@iliynxinc.com 

202-802-
7502 

Infojini, Inc 
10015 Old 
Columbia Rd, Columbia Maryland 21046 

Sandeep 
Harjani 

sandeep.harjani@infojiniconsulting.com 

443-257-
0086 

mailto:alorentzen@edentechnologies.com
mailto:govt@elegantsolutions.us
mailto:jrc@enterpriseiron.com
mailto:rfps@enthsquare.com
mailto:sales@esystems-inc.com
mailto:MNardo@futurtech.com
mailto:delaware@gdhconsulting.com
mailto:tsaltzer@geodecisions.com
mailto:anil.puri@vegazva.com
mailto:sales@ibusinesssolution.com
mailto:sharif@iliynxinc.com
mailto:sandeep.harjani@infojiniconsulting.com
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Suite B215 

Information 
Consulting 
Services of 
Delaware 
Valley, Inc PO Box 97 Medford New Jersey 08055 

William 
Ciemny 

wciemny@icloud.com 

484-919-
3161 

International 
Consulting 
Acquisition 
Corp. ICAC 
d/b/a ISG 
Public Sector 

Two Stamford 
Plaza, 9th Floor, 
281 Tresser Blvd. Stamford Connecticut 06901 

Randy Meek randy.meek@isg‐one.com 

(816) 
213‐8798 

Insight 
Engineering 
Solutions, Inc 

640 Ravenglass 
Dr. Townsend Delaware 19734 

Michael 
Robertson 

management@insighteng.net 

302-300-
2160 

Insystech, Inc 
14566 Lee Road, 
Suite 400B Chantilly Virginia 20151 

Danette 
Powell 

danettep@insystechinc.com 

703-657-
0472 

iSoftech Inc 
4211 Pleasant 
Valley Road, 
Suite #230 Chantilly Virginia 20151 

Nagoor 
Inaganti 

nagoor@isoftechus.com 

703-574-
2108 

Johnson, 
Mirmiran & 
Thompson, Inc 

72 Loveton 
Circle Sparks Maryland 21152 

Jeanne 
Ruthloff 

jruthloff@jmttg.com 

410-316-
2298 

KloudData Inc 
8815 Centre 
Park Drive, Suite 
320 Columbia Maryland 21045 

David Parris david.parris@klouddata.com 

443-794-
5244 

MicroTek 
Software 147 Dodge Drive Smyrna Delaware 19977 

Barry Pugh BWPUGH@COMCAST.NET 

302-242-
9997 

Modis, Inc 
1400 N. 
Providence Road Media Pennsylvania 19063 

Nick Rubino Nick.Rubino@Modis.com 

302-670-
8623 

Nam 
Technologies, 
Inc 

5755 North 
Point Pkwy, 
Suite #83 Alpharetta Georgia 30022 

Varada 
Namburi 

sales@nam-tech.com 

678-341-
5166 

Palayekar 
Companies 
Inc. DBA 

101 Interchange 
Plaza, Suite 105 Cranbury New Jersey 08512 

Sachin 
Mandrekar 

sachin@palnar.com 

609-426-
0564 
x111Ta 

mailto:wciemny@icloud.com
mailto:randy.meek@isg‐one.com
mailto:management@insighteng.net
mailto:danettep@insystechinc.com
mailto:nagoor@isoftechus.com
mailto:jruthloff@jmttg.com
mailto:david.parris@klouddata.com
mailto:BWPUGH@COMCAST.NET
mailto:Nick.Rubino@Modis.com
mailto:sales@nam-tech.com
mailto:sachin@palnar.com
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Palnar  

Powersolv Inc. 
1801 Robert 
Fulton Drive, 
Suite 550 Reston Virginia 20191 

Rahul 
Dhawan 

rahuld@powersolvinc.com 

703-230-
5500 Ext. 
17 

Progressive 
Software 
Computing Inc 

One Righter 
Parkway, Suite 
280 Wilmington Delaware 19803 

Ken 
Hoffmann 

khoffmann@psci.com 

302-883-
1429 

Protégé LLC 
4790 Maynard 
Square Suite 
#280 Ashburn Virginia 20147 

Aravind Jasty aj@protogellc.com 

703-953-
2535 
x502 

QSED 
Consulting 
Team, LLC 

106 Grove 
Mansion Way Bear Delaware 19701 

Ramona 
Ramsey-
Pinedo 

ramona@qsedinnovativesolutions.com 

888-584-
7733 

Questa 
Technology, 
Inc 5415 King Ave. Pennsauken New Jersey 08109 

Samuel Vong svong@questatechnology.com 

856-317-
0260 

RADgov, Inc 
6750 N. 
Andrews Ave, 
Suite 200 Fort Lauderdale Florida 33309 

Ajaya Kapoor contracts@radgov.com 

954-938-
2800 

SDA 
Consulting, Inc 

3011 W. 183rd 
Street, Suite 377 Homewood Illinois 60430 

Shawn 
Anderson 

SDA@SDACI.COM 

800-823-
2990 
X100 

Sigma 
Systems, Inc. 

201 Boston Post 
Road West, Suite 
201 Marlborough Massachusetts 01752 

Shama 
Nannapaneni 

shama@sigmainc.com 

508-925-
3200 

Solomons 
International 
LLC 635 Coles Court Harleysville Pennsylvania 19438 

Aruna Athota aruna.athota@solomonsint.com 

215-853-
8561 
x301 

Spruce 
Technology, 
Inc. 

1149 Bloomfield 
Ave, Suite G Clifton New Jersey 07012 

Kristen 
Mazza 

kmazza@sprucetech.com 
862-225-
9302 

Starpoint 
Solutions Inc 

22 Cortlandt 
Street, 
Fourteenth Floor New York New York 10007 

Dana 
McGuinness 
Bonanno 

dmcguinness@starpoint.com 

215-245-
0771 

SwitchLane, 
Inc. 

5 Christy Drive, 
Suite 303 Chadds Fords Pennsylvania 19317 

Mark 
Melnychenko 

mmelnychenko@switchlane.com 

610-558-
3500 

mailto:rahuld@powersolvinc.com
mailto:khoffmann@psci.com
mailto:aj@protogellc.com
mailto:ramona@qsedinnovativesolutions.com
mailto:svong@questatechnology.com
mailto:contracts@radgov.com
mailto:SDA@SDACI.COM
mailto:shama@sigmainc.com
mailto:aruna.athota@solomonsint.com
mailto:dmcguinness@starpoint.com
mailto:mmelnychenko@switchlane.com
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System Soft 
Technologies, 
Inc. 

3000 Bayport 
Drive, Suite #840 Tampa Florida 33607 

Neha Desai neha.desai@sstech.us 

770-391-
0801 
x123 

Tallan, Inc 
175 Capital Blvd, 
Suite 401 Rocky Hill Connecticut 06067 

Bernard 
Lidestri 

bernard.lidestri@tallan.com 

860-368-
3052 

TechLink 
Systems, Inc. 

One Post Street, 
Suite 300 San Francisco California 94104 

Virgil Macon vmacon@techlinksystems.com 

347-491-
4846 

Technomax 
LLC 

196 Princeton 
Hightstown 
Road, Bldg 1A, 
STE 12 West Windsor New Jersey 08550 

Swati Patki swati@technomaxllc.com 

609-456-
0186 
x1000 

The United 
Solutions 
Group Inc 

1101 W 
Hamilton St., 
Suite 351 Allentown Pennsylvania 18101 

Lara Zelnio lzelnio@usgit.com 

866-401-
1425 

TriosysIT, Inc 
4, Moonlight Ct Newark Delaware 19702 

Mona Bhatt mona@triosysit.com 

302-737-
1743 

US Tech 
Solutions Inc 

10 Exchange 
Place, Suite 
#1820 Jersey City New Jersey 07302 

Manoj 
Agarwal 

manoj@ustechsolutions.com 

201-524-
9600 
x7307 

V Group Inc 

379 Princeton 
Hightstown 
Road, Building 3, 
Suite 2A Cranbury New Jersey 08512 

Vijay Kumar bids@vgroupinc.com 

609-371-
5400 
x111 

Vel Micro 
Works Inc 

726 Yorklyn 
Road, STE 400 Hockessin Delaware 19707 

Sakthi Vel sakthi@velmicro.com 

302-239-
4661 

Veris 
Associates, Inc 
dba 
VerisVisalign 

920 S. Broad 
Street Landsdale Pennsylvania 19946 

Jim Berlin jamesberlin@verisvisalign.com 

267-649-
8001 

Versalign, Inc. 
701 Cornell 
Drive, Suite F-13 Wilmington Delaware 19801 

Marc 
Greenberg 

mgreenberg@versalign.com 

302-225-
7800 

Vlink, Inc. 
701 John Fitch 
Blvd South Windsor Connecticut 06074 

Sharad 
Patney 

sharad@vlinkinfo.com 

860-247-
1400 

vTech Solution 
Inc. 

1100 H Street, 
N.W. Suite 450 Washington 

District of 
Columbia 20005 

Haresh 
Vataliya 

rfp.vtech@vtechsolution.com 

202-241-
0167 

WelcomeTech, 105 Serra Way Milpitas California 95035 Naitik Soni contactus@welcometech.com 646-491-

mailto:neha.desai@sstech.us
mailto:bernard.lidestri@tallan.com
mailto:vmacon@techlinksystems.com
mailto:swati@technomaxllc.com
mailto:lzelnio@usgit.com
mailto:mona@triosysit.com
mailto:manoj@ustechsolutions.com
mailto:bids@vgroupinc.com
mailto:sakthi@velmicro.com
mailto:jamesberlin@verisvisalign.com
mailto:mgreenberg@versalign.com
mailto:sharad@vlinkinfo.com
mailto:rfp.vtech@vtechsolution.com
mailto:contactus@welcometech.com
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LLC #145 6669 

 


